¢ CENTRAL

R
Nome

1° CHACAL
2° ESCOPETA
3° PEDRO RAIO
4° CAVERA
5 CAVERA
6° TU-BILUF
7° LATINO
8° MARISCO
9° COELHO
10° CANOINHA
11° BEBE
12° MINEIRINHO
13° GARRINCHA
14° ZE GAMELA
15°¢ BLECALT
16° ALOPRADO
17° FILHOTE
18° MUDO
19° TROVAO
20° Pé VERMELHO
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Anilha
525310
314671
456487
171540
031221
047636
006910
023940
150728
527463
aimtf
506450
188341
022122
044507
178616
001144
011793
56682
253298

Dono
MURIEL
DIEGO SORATO
MAKSOEL
MARCOS DA ROSA
JUCEMAR M VENANCIO
KEM DE BONA DE SOUZA
MARTINS
DEIVID DA COSTA
GILMAR DA SILVA
CLEITON BATISTA
AILSON
ERONILDO
TIAGO M
JOCEMAR DOS SANTOS
CLAUDIO CHAKAL
GIOVANI DEMETRIO
ARUIM
ISRAEL GONGALVES
GERALDO LUIZ

JUCIMAR V.

Cidade
CRICIUMA
SANGAO - SC
URUSSANGA

ICARA

MORRO DA FUMAcA

CRICIUMA
SIDEROPOLIS

IGARA
CRICIUMA

CRICIUMA

ICARA

COCAL DO SuL
URUSSUNGA
CRICIUMA
FORQUINHINHA

MORRO FUMACA

AIMTF - Icara
10/15 min Pontos
102/139 20
103/138 19
87/133 18
59/116 17
71/110 16
70/110 15
63/100 14
62/99 13
60/98 12
78/97 11
78/95 10
79/94 9
62/94 8
63/92 7
58/91 6
52/90 5
48/80 4
58/78 3
67/76 2
51/76 1
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